Druh Interné €islo Obchodny partner

600 2130846,00 Slovak Telekom,a.s.

600 2130847,00 Slovak Telekom,a.s.

610 2130896,00 Mestské kulturne str

600 2130897,00 Restauracia BEREHOVO

Faktary - Jan 2013

Dod.¢is.faktury ~ Datum prijatia Datum splatnosti

7751798066,00
3751868316,00
2013025,00
2013054,00

11.7.2013
11.7.2013
01.7.2013
01.7.2013

17.7.2013
17.7.2013
08.7.2013
11.7.2013

Dat.dari.pov.
30.6.2013
30.6.2013
28.6.2013
30.6.2013

Suma Mena
39,79 EUR
41,04 EUR

240,00 EUR
890,40 EUR

Predmet faktury
telefony

telefony

vstupenky RND
podané obedy 6/13

ICO subj.
35763469
35763469
00188549
33152896



